Sample Itinerary:
May 21st (Wed):

May 22nd (Thurs):
May 23rd (Fri):

May 24th (Sat):

May 25th (Sun):
May 26th (Mon):

May 27th (Tues):

May 28th (Wed):
May 29th (Thurs):

May 30th (Fri):

North by Northwest

Costs:
Depart New York (LGA) at 8:10 AM (Frontier #505)
Connecting Flight in Denver (Frontier #538)
Arrive Portland (PDX) at 2:00 PM Flight:
Afternoon in Portland
Ist full day in Portland

Hotel:
2nd full day in Portland Hotel:

Depart Portland (PDX) via Amtrak Cascades Train @ 8:45 AM
Arrive Seattle (SEA) @ 12:15 PM Cost:
Afternoon in Seattle

Ist full day in Seattle
Hotel:
2nd full day in Seattle P/P:

Depart Seattle (SEA) via Amtrak Cascades Train @ 7:40 AM
Arrive Vancouver (VAC) @ 11:35 AM Cost:
Afternoon in Vancouver

Ist full day in Vancouver
Hotel:
2nd full day in Vancouver P/P:

Depart Vancouver (VAC) via Amtrak Cascades Bus @ 5:30 AM

Arrive Seattle (SEA) @ 9:15 AM Cost:
Depart Seattle (SEA) at 12:15 PM (Delta #630)
Arrive New York (JFK) at 8:59 PM Cost:

or
Depart Vancouver (YVR) at 2:25 PM (United #8100)
Arrive New York (JFK) at 10:32 PM Cost:

Total Travel/Lodging Cost (assuming 4 people) for 9 nights: ~§900 ($100 per day)

$165

$530

$132

~$25

~$620
~$155

~$25

~$660
~$165

~$25

$160

$320



