North by Northwest

Sample Itinerary: May 21st (Wed):		<u>Costs:</u>	
	Depart New York (LGA) at 8:10 AM (Frontier #505) Connecting Flight in Denver (Frontier #538) Arrive Portland (PDX) at 2:00 PM	Flight:	\$165
	Afternoon in Portland		
May 22nd (Thurs):	1st full day in Portland	Hotel:	\$530
May 23rd (Fri):	2nd full day in Portland	Hotel:	\$330 \$132
May 24th (Sat):	Depart Portland (PDX) via Amtrak Cascades Train @ 8:45 Arrive Seattle (SEA) @ 12:15 PM Afternoon in Seattle	AM Cost:	~\$25
May 25th (Sun):	1st full day in Seattle	Hotel:	~\$620
May 26th (Mon):	2nd full day in Seattle	P/P:	~\$155
May 27th (Tues):	Depart Seattle (SEA) via Amtrak Cascades Train @ 7:40 A Arrive Vancouver (VAC) @ 11:35 AM Afternoon in Vancouver	AM Cost:	~\$25
May 28th (Wed):	1st full day in Vancouver	Hotel:	~\$660
May 29th (Thurs):	2nd full day in Vancouver	P/P:	~\$165
May 30th (Fri):	Depart Vancouver (VAC) via Amtrak Cascades Bus @ 5:3 Arrive Seattle (SEA) @ 9:15 AM Depart Seattle (SEA) at 12:15 PM (Delta #630)	0 AM Cost:	~\$25
	Arrive New York (JFK) at 8:59 PM	Cost:	\$160
	Depart Vancouver (YVR) at 2:25 PM (United #8100) Arrive New York (JFK) at 10:32 PM	Cost:	\$320

Total Travel/Lodging Cost (assuming 4 people) for 9 nights: ~\$900 (\$100 per day)